Hydrologic Service Program Outreach

Organization List

19 – 20 July 2006

	Name
	Title
	Org *
	Phone
	Email

	
	
	
	
	

	Guthrie, Ben
	EM-911
	(1) Gulf County
	(850) 229-9110
	Gulf911@gtcom.net

	Nelson, Marshall
	EM Director
	(1) Gulf County
	(850) 229-9110
	Gulfcoem@gtcom.net

	McCardle, Ronnie
	EM Director
	(2) Columbia County
	(386) 758-1125
	Ronnie_Mccardle@columbiacountyfla.com

	Garner, Scott
	EM
	(2) Dixie County
	(352) 498-1240
	Scott.Garner@dixieemergency.com

	Reed, Chad
	EM Director
	(2) Dixie County
	(352) 498-1240
	Chad.Reed@dixieemergency.com

	Ehlert, Roger
	EM Director
	(2) Hamilton County
	(386) 792-6647
	Hamcoem@alltel.net

	Land, Donnie E.
	EM Director
	(2) Lafayette County
	(386) 294-1950
	Lafayem@alltel.net

	Stanley, Jim
	EM Director
	(2) Madison County 
	(850) 973-3698
	Madisoncoem2@earthlink.net

	Hingson, Sharon
	EM
	(2) Suwannee County
	(386) 364-3405
	Sharonh@suwcounty.org

	Thomas, Kimberly
	EM
	(2) Suwannee County
	(386) 364-3405
	KimberlyT@suwcounty.org

	Wooley, John G.
	EM Director
	(2) Suwannee County
	(386) 364-3405
	Johnnyw@suwcounty.org

	Donnelly, David
	EM Asst Director
	(3) Alachua County
	(352) 264-6510
	DAD@alachua.fl.us

	Hinson, David
	EM Director
	(3) Alachua County
	(352) 264-6510
	

	Johns, Brian K.
	EM Director
	(3) Bradford County
	(904) 966-6336
	Brian_johns@bradford-co-fla.org

	Willis, Rob
	EM Director
	(3) Gilchrist County
	(352) 463-3134
	Rmills@gilchrist.fl.us

	Goyette, Tim
	Operations Officer
	Advent Ch Village
	(800) 371-8381
	Tgoy@alltel.net

	Kelly
	Manager
	Home Depot
	(850) 350-1040
	

	Thomas, Cliff
	Manager
	Home Depot
	(850) 350-1040
	

	Davenport, Patricia
	Manager
	Howland Hardware
	(386) 362-1235
	

	Fletcher, Shawn
	Media
	Howland Hardware
	(386) 362-1235
	

	Lacy, Rich
	Manager
	Howland Hardware
	(386) 362-1235
	Richljlacy@yahoo.com

	Bushong, Jack
	HAS
	NWS - SERFC
	(880) 486-0028
	Jack.Bushong@noaa.gov

	Dobur, Jeff
	Senior Hydrologist
	NWS - SERFC
	(770) 486-0028
	Jeffrey.Dobur@noaa.gov

	Weiger, Ben
	HSB Chief
	NWS - Southern Region
	(817) 978-1100 Ext 118
	Ben.Weiger@noaa.gov

	Sandrik, Al
	WCM
	NWS - WFO Jacksonville
	(904) 741-4411
	Al.Sandrik@noaa.gov

	Jamski, Mike
	Hydro Focal Point
	NWS - WFO Tallahassee
	(850) 942-8837
	Mike.Jamski@noaa.gov

	Greiner, Sue
	Log Landing
	Public
	
	Ladyhawke49@yahoo.com

	Kittendorf,  Tammy
	Volunteer
	Red Cross
	(850) 878-6080
	ARC-WeatherAlert@tallytown.com

	Long, Annette
	President
	Save our Suwannee, Inc
	(352) 490-8930
	long5892@bellsouth.net

	Mirti, Tom
	Hydrologist
	SRWMD
	(800) 226-1066
	Mirti_t@srwmd.state.fl.us

	Smith, Ryan
	Hydrologist
	SRWMD
	(800) 226-1066
	

	Richardson, Brian
	Asst. State Meteorologist
	State of Florida
	(850) 413-9872
	Brian.Richardson@dca.state.fl.us

	Cavanah, Dan
	Mayor
	Town of Bell
	
	Townmanager@townofbellflorida.com

	Hrabovsky, Cheryl
	Civil Engineer
	USACE Mobile
	(334) 694-4018
	Cheryl.L.Hrabovsky@sam.usace.army.mil

	Verdi, Richard J.
	Hydrologist
	USGS Tallahassee
	(850) 942-9500
	Rverdi@usgs.gov


* Note:  (#) indicates EM area.


